Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: JBF Petrochemicals Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: January 28, 2022 ; List of stakeholders as on: February 16, 2022
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in %)

SI. |Name of Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent|Amount of any ~ |Amount of claim  |Amount of claim  [Remarks, if any
No. |authorised Date of Amount claimed |Amount of Nature of Whether related |% voting share [claim mutual dues, that |under verification [not admitted
representative, if receipt claim admitted [claim party? in CoC, if may be set off
any applicable

The amount admitted is on

1 Kakani Krishnaiah 08-02-2022 43,68,291 34,60,948 |Remuneration [No - - - 9,07,343 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

2 Vaman R Shenoy 09-02-2022 27,28,458 23,25,337 |Remuneration [No - - - 4,03,121 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

3 Akshay J Shetty 09-02-2022 2,70,503 2,22,343 [Remuneration |No - - - 48,160 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

4 Abhilash Shetty 10-02-2022 3,09,104 2,50,620 [Remuneration |No - - - 58,484 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

5 D. Arvindh 10-02-2022 1,67,246 1,52,246 |Remuneration [No - - - 15,000 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

6 Sweekar N Shetty 10-02-2022 2,64,837 2,22,344 [Remuneration |No - - - 42,493 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

7 Preetham Shenoy 14-02-2022 5,84,790 4,81,322 |Remuneration |No - - - 1,03,468 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

8 Rajesh Rao 11-02-2022 20,08,835 16,65,152 |Remuneration [No - - - 3,43,683 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

9 Umesh Rao 11-02-2022 33,70,530 28,48,354 |Remuneration |No - - - 5,22,176 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

10 Subhash R Dhumale 14-02-2022 8,05,743 3,27,925 |Remuneration |No - - - 4,77,818 - |provisional basis
Mohandas Kamath The amount admitted is on

11 Bantwal 11-02-2022 26,79,496 21,16,456 |Remuneration |No - - - 5,63,040 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

12 Bharath Garodi 14-02-2022 7,87,914 6,14,739 |Remuneration [No - - - 1,73,175 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

13 Arun Kumar 11-02-2022 1,77,674 1,51,624 |Remuneration [No - - - 26,050 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

14 Mahesh K 11-02-2022 15,80,242 13,44,857 |Remuneration |No - - - 2,35,385 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

15 Keshava Tantry 11-02-2022 3,86,416 3,36,255 |[Remuneration |No - - - 50,161 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

16 Premananda Padiyar 11-02-2022 2,32,246 2,04,550 |[Remuneration [No - - - 27,696 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

17 Mahim R. Hegde 11-02-2022 12,99,431 10,80,495 |Remuneration [No - - - 2,18,936 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

18 Kaushik Chand Mada 11-02-2022 4,24,212 3,27,741 |Remuneration |No - - - 96,471 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

19 Rahul V Bangera 13-02-2022 3,17,860 2,84,800 |Remuneration [No - - - 33,060 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

20 Nithesha 12-02-2022 1,68,506 1,68,506 |Remuneration [No - - - - - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

21 Anith Kumar 12-02-2022 3,54,312 2,90,872 |Remuneration [No - - - 63,440 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

22 Sairam 12-02-2022 3,05,300 2,36,699 |Remuneration [No - - - 68,601 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

23 Sathish Nayak 12-02-2022 2,23,187 1,92,116 |Remuneration [No - - - 31,071 - |provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

24 Dheeraj Shetty 12-02-2022 23,73,613 - |Remuneration |No - - - 23,73,613 - |provisional basis




The amount admitted is on

25 Prakash.A 12-02-2022 20,23,803 16,93,610 |Remuneration |No 3,30,193 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

26 Shanmukh. Y.M 14-02-2022 5,38,480 4,84,944 |Remuneration |No 53,536 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

27 Sourendu Tah 14-02-2022 8,32,691 - |Remuneration [No 8,32,691 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

28 Sachin Kumar 14-02-2022 2,39,285 1,87,288 |Remuneration [No 51,997 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

29 Prashanth K 14-02-2022 3,85,409 3,28,457 |Remuneration [No 56,952 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

30 Sathish Shetty 14-02-2022 26,47,082 21,32,697 |Remuneration [No 5,14,385 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

31 Soumyadip Sanyal 14-02-2022 70,876 70,876 |Remuneration |No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

32 Anand Gowda 14-02-2022 3,46,767 2,87,881 |Remuneration [No 58,886 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

33 Lohith Kumar 14-02-2022 4,77,484 3,95,422 |Remuneration [No 82,062 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

34 Subhajit Hazra 16-02-2022 2,11,000 2,11,000 [Remuneration [No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

36 Shashi Kumar 14-02-2022 32,564 - |Remuneration [No 32,564 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

37 Manoj N.J 14-02-2022 5,32,182 4,17,180 |Remuneration |No 1,15,002 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

38 Prashant Agarwal 14-02-2022 28,98,387 24,02,833 |Remuneration |No 4,95,554 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

39 Raju Mahadevan 14-02-2022 4,30,049 3,64,587 |[Remuneration [No 65,462 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

40 Sanath V 14-02-2022 2,37,427 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 19,413 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

41 Sharath Kumar 14-02-2022 2,94,311 2,48,465 |Remuneration [No 45,846 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

42 Ramachandra Hegde 14-02-2022 3,99,378 3,54,676 |Remuneration [No 44,702 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

43 Dhanraj Bekal 14-02-2022 2,44,972 1,87,292 |Remuneration [No 57,680 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

44 Ravi Pinge 14-02-2022 19,64,874 - |Remuneration [No 19,64,874 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

45 Deepak 14-02-2022 2,63,952 2,24,532 |Remuneration [No 39,420 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

46 Gurukiran Kulal 14-02-2022 3,66,589 2,51,597 |[Remuneration [No 1,14,992 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

47 Gopal Naduvinakeri 14-02-2022 3,73,268 3,08,792 |Remuneration [No 64,476 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

48 Prashant Kumar 14-02-2022 2,73,224 2,07,387 |Remuneration [No 65,837 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

49 Shiriprasad Prabhu 14-02-2022 2,44,753 1,87,291 |Remuneration [No 57,462 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

50 Rithesh Karkera 14-02-2022 1,93,230 1,72,836 |Remuneration [No 20,394 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

51 Krishna Murthy 14-02-2022 5,78,100 4,72,844 |Remuneration |No 1,05,256 provisional basis
Chidanand Bhargav The amount admitted is on

52 Bharadwaj 14-02-2022 1,11,862 - |Remuneration |No 1,11,862 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

53 Lakkappa Shivappa 14-02-2022 3,32,789 2,71,002 [Remuneration |No 61,787 provisional basis




The amount admitted is on

54 Durgaprasad Shetty 14-02-2022 3,81,547 3,09,265 |Remuneration [No 72,282 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

55 Dipankar Deb 14-02-2022 17,02,984 14,17,300 |Remuneration [No 2,85,684 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

56 Raghuveer K M 14-02-2022 9,71,370 8,23,950 |Remuneration |No 1,47,420 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

57 Nikil Raj 14-02-2022 2,37,080 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 19,066 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

58 Sourya Shenoy 14-02-2022 4,23,923 3,42,382 |Remuneration [No 81,541 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

59 Pavan Raj 14-02-2022 2,37,080 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 19,066 provisional basis
HANUMANTHAPPA The amount admitted is on

60 H 14-02-2022 3,23,301 2,58,825 |Remuneration [No 64,476 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

61 Kishor Sinha 14-02-2022 3,37,404 1,80,497 |Remuneration [No 1,56,907 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

62 Sadashiva Sanju 14-02-2022 3,35,114 2,92,579 |Remuneration [No 42,535 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

63 Sachin Patel 14-02-2022 14,872 - |Remuneration [No 14,872 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

64 Murali M 14-02-2022 33,00,630 26,72,419 |Remuneration |No 6,28,211 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

65 Naveen Kumar Gupta 14-02-2022 - - |Remuneration |No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

66 Vishnu Bhat 14-02-2022 4,97,876 - |Remuneration [No 4,97,876 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

67 Rajesh D 14-02-2022 2,34,070 2,06,378 |Remuneration [No 27,692 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

68 Singhal, Neeraj 14-02-2022 21,80,348 21,80,348 |Remuneration [No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

69 Deekshith Suvarna 14-02-2022 3,37,630 2,83,015 |Remuneration [No 54,615 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

70 Divakar M S 14-02-2022 2,09,483 - |Remuneration [No 2,09,483 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

71 Akshara Rai 14-02-2022 2,80,207 2,25,007 |[Remuneration [No 55,200 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

72 Manjeshwar Vijay 14-02-2022 4,24,426 3,37,372 |Remuneration [No 87,054 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

73 Harsha B 15-02-2022 2,46,014 2,13,747 |Remuneration [No 32,267 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

74 Sujith Kumar 15-02-2022 2,47,437 1,99,683 |Remuneration [No 47,754 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

75 Somdutto Mondal 15-02-2022 16,53,948 13,85,503 |Remuneration [No 2,68,445 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

76 Santhosh Kumar Shet 15-02-2022 32,96,401 23,54,424 |Remuneration [No 9,41,977 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

77 A.G. Pai 15-02-2022 45,11,250 45,11,250 [Remuneration [No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

78 Ranjith Poojary 15-02-2022 2,26,351 1,70,043 |Remuneration [No 56,308 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

79 Ashok Patel 15-02-2022 14,38,188 - |Remuneration [No 14,38,188 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

80 Kishore Kumar Bala 15-02-2022 2,43,891 2,03,167 |Remuneration [No 40,724 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

81 Ravichandra Kumar 15-02-2022 5,12,637 3,87,091 [Remuneration [No 1,25,546 provisional basis




The amount admitted is on

82 Prajwal Ks 15-02-2022 2,38,495 1,88,683 |Remuneration [No 49,812 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

83 Prashant Ghorpade 15-02-2022 4,90,837 3,93,265 |Remuneration [No 97,572 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

85 Sudarshan Acharya 15-02-2022 14,379 - |Remuneration |No 14,379 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

86 Dheeraj Poojary 15-02-2022 1,87,158 1,53,927 |[Remuneration [No 33,231 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

87 Channabasappa 15-02-2022 82,619 - |Remuneration |No 82,619 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

88 Rajendra N.Chougule 15-02-2022 50,79,740 39,54,721 |Remuneration [No 11,25,019 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

89 Tridev Nisarga 15-02-2022 2,42,788 2,24,761 |Remuneration [No 18,027 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

90 Devadas 15-02-2022 3,28,014 2,83,014 |Remuneration [No 45,000 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

91 Shabeeb Suhail 15-02-2022 2,38,814 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 20,800 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

92 Kiran Kumar 15-02-2022 2,35,347 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 17,333 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

93 Karthik Sanil 15-02-2022 2,40,200 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 22,186 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

94 A Lasar. 15-02-2022 5,85,729 4,74,704 |Remuneration |No 1,11,025 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

95 Prashanth S 15-02-2022 2,71,268 2,11,756 |Remuneration [No 59,512 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

96 Rajath K 15-02-2022 1,73,944 1,46,365 |Remuneration [No 27,579 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

97 Deekshith Shetty 15-02-2022 1,94,960 - |Remuneration |No 1,94,960 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

98 Rajesh Bhat 15-02-2022 2,41,957 2,13,111 |Remuneration [No 28,846 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

99 Shelendra Bhatnagar 15-02-2022 - - |Remuneration [No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

100 Avinash Kukyan 15-02-2022 2,36,294 1,87,288 |Remuneration [No 49,006 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

101 Srikant. A Mokashi 15-02-2022 28,99,728 15,60,189 |Remuneration [No 13,39,539 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

102 Viveka S 16-02-2022 81,919 - |Remuneration [No 81,919 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

103 Vasantha K 16-02-2022 2,97,898 2,29,496 |Remuneration [No 68,402 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

105 Avinash P 16-02-2022 1,01,772 - |Remuneration [No 1,01,772 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

106 Shreyas K 16-02-2022 66,075 13,806 |Remuneration [No 52,269 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

107 Chandra Mohan 16-02-2022 47,705 47,705 [Remuneration |No - provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

108 Vinutha Kumar 16-02-2022 3,04,388 2,35,880 |Remuneration [No 68,508 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

109 Chethan.Ka 16-02-2022 2,63,859 1,85,455 |Remuneration [No 78,404 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

110 Nikhil.P 16-02-2022 2,96,147 2,30,221 |Remuneration [No 65,926 provisional basis
The amount admitted is on

111 Bharath Sk 16-02-2022 2,49,214 2,18,014 |Remuneration [No 31,200 provisional basis




The amount admitted is on

112 Sujatha Shetty 16-02-2022 1,32,800 1,32,800 [Remuneration [No - provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
113 Amaresh Sanganal 16-02-2022 5,89,063 4,74,704 |Remuneration |No 1,14,359 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
114 Ajith Kamath K 16-02-2022 1,89,333 1,47,729 |Remuneration [No 41,604 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
115 Manoj Kumar 16-02-2022 2,36,489 1,87,287 |Remuneration [No 49,202 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
116 Prasad Kulal 16-02-2022 77,611 - |Remuneration [No 77,611 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
117 Ranjith Kumar 16-02-2022 2,18,731 1,71,654 |[Remuneration [No 47,077 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
119 Sankranth S Kambli 16-02-2022 72,489 - |Remuneration [No 72,489 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
120 Jayaraj G N 16-02-2022 6,54,229 5,82,229 |Remuneration [No 72,000 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
121 Sujith Kumat Shetty 16-02-2022 1,80,280 1,54,230 |Remuneration [No 26,050 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
122 Harsha Mngl 16-02-2022 31,305 - |Remuneration |No 31,305 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
123 Suraj Shetty 16-02-2022 2,36,294 1,87,288 |Remuneration [No 49,006 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
124 Adhiraj Pattanayak 16-02-2022 1,95,222 1,95,222 |Remuneration [No - provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
125 Hari Prasad 16-02-2022 3,04,388 - |Remuneration [No 3,04,388 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
126 Ashwin Kumar 16-02-2022 2,95,688 2,33,774 |Remuneration [No 61,914 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
127 Karthik K 16-02-2022 20,375 - |Remuneration [No 20,375 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
128 Elson Denzil Dsilva 16-02-2022 2,83,090 2,48,475 |Remuneration [No 34,615 provisional basis

The amount admitted is on
129 Manjunath Naik 16-02-2022 3,49,026 3,06,529 |Remuneration [No 42,497 provisional basis

TOTAL 8,62,96,657 6,36,06,401 2,26,90,256




